The Growing Challenge of Alzheimer’s Disease in Residential Settings
Evaluation of Module # 1

Please circle the most appropriate response and feel free to make written comments. Thank
you.
1. Was the content of today’s session relevant to you and your situation?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much
2. Were the trainers clear and knowledgeable in presenting today’s module?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much
3. Was the discussion useful?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much
4. Were the overheads useful as a learning tool?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much
5. Were the printed materials useful?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much
6. Was the video segment useful?

1 Not at all 2 A little 3 Moderately 4 Very Much

7. What was most helpful about today’s session?

8. What was least helpful about today’s session

9. Any suggestions for the training program thus far?
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